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Liste des bacheliers affectés a la filiere: Professeur de I'enseignement moyen en langue anglaise

ABDERRAHIM
AMROUNE
AOUGHLIS
BAROUR
BENACHOUR
BENAID
BOURIF
DJADDA
DJEMADI
FRED)J
GUENAOUI
IFFIS
KERKOUR
LARBES
NEMOUCHI
RAHMANI
SID

TOUATI

LYDIA
HOUA
LYNDA
KENZA
SARA
CELINA
MELISSA
YASMINE
NESRINE
FARIEL
ASMA
ASMA
HADJIRA
CELINE
IMANE
MANEL
DAIKHA
MAYA

24/02/2007
07/01/2007
22/01/2007
15/03/2007
01/12/2007
09/08/2006
17/07/2007
29/05/2007
29/06/2006
14/01/2008
08/12/2007
13/12/2007
29/09/2007
26/10/2007
14/10/2007
18/02/2008
29/07/2007
13/01/2008
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